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5 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

2013-03-16 - 2013-03-17

Riesa

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 4.1

Print: 2013-3-16 06:00 PM

1. Timo Barthel 1996 GER 24.1 482.05

2. Guillaume Dutoit 1996 SUI 23.4 454.85

3. Phillip Kirchhoff 1995 GER 23.0 433.80

4. Erik Määttä 1996 SWE 22.6 427.75

5. Nicolas Lemoine 1996 FRA 21.0 389.55

6. Lorenzo Marsaglia 1996 ITA 22.6 383.85

7. Johan Sandell 1995 SWE 20.2 382.20

8. Giacomo Ciammarughi 1997 ITA 22.6 377.05

9. Fabian Stepinski 1997 SUI 21.0 352.95
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5 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

2013-03-16 - 2013-03-17

Riesa

R E S U L T 

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 4.1 Un Officially

NAME AG NATION RESULT

Frithjof Seidel 1997 GER 390.30
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

5 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

2013-03-16 - 2013-03-17

Riesa

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 4.1

1. Barthel, Timo GER 401B 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 36.00 3. 24.1 482.05

103C 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 36.80 2. (72.80)

201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 2. (108.80)

303C 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 3. (145.55)

5132D 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 48.40 1. (193.95)

405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.60 2. (243.55)

205C 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 42.00 2. (285.55)

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 1. (351.55)

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 1. (419.05)

107C 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 1. (482.05)

2. Dutoit, Guillaume SUI 103B 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.25 1. 23.4 454.85

201B 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 1. (74.25)

301B 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 39.95 1. (114.20)

401B 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.25 2. (146.45)

5132D 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 2. (192.65)

107C 3.0 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 1. (245.15)

205C 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 52.50 1. (297.65)

305C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 2. (342.65)

405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 58.90 2. (401.55)

5134D 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.30 2. (454.85)

3. Kirchhoff, Phillip GER 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.85 4. 23.0 433.80

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 5. (68.45)

301B 1.7 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 5. (99.90)

401B 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 31.50 6. (131.40)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 43.75 7. (175.15)

405C 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.15 5. (226.30)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.00 3. (278.30)

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 46.00 3. (324.30)

305C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 48.00 3. (372.30)

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 3. (433.80)

4. Määttä, Erik SWE 101C 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 27.00 9. 22.6 427.75

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 31.20 9. (58.20)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 9. (88.80)

5231D 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 8. (128.70)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 46.80 6. (175.50)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 43.70 8. (219.20)

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.30 5. (272.50)

305C 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 42.00 5. (314.50)

5134D 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 55.90 4. (370.40)

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 57.35 4. (427.75)
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5 - Nations - Youth Diving Meet

2013-03-16 - 2013-03-17

Riesa

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 4.1

5. Lemoine, Nicolas FRA 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 5. 21.0 389.55

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 4. (65.90)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 4. (100.75)

401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.00 7. (130.75)

5132D 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 5. (176.95)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 6. (223.75)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 6. (269.35)

5134D 2.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.20 6. (313.55)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.00 5. (359.55)

303B 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 30.00 5. (389.55)

6. Marsaglia, Lorenzo ITA 101B 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 27.95 7. 22.6 383.85

201C 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 8. (59.45)

301C 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 8. (93.05)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 4. (143.45)

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 45.10 3. (188.55)

5333D 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 42.90 3. (231.45)

105B 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 36.40 7. (267.85)

405C 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 37.20 7. (305.05)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 36.80 8. (341.85)

305C 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 42.00 6. (383.85)

7. Sandell, Johan SWE 103B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.55 2. 20.2 382.20

401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 3. (68.05)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.80 3. (100.85)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 5. (133.15)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 40.95 8. (174.10)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 7. (219.70)

105B 2.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 35.10 8. (254.80)

203B 2.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 43.70 8. (298.50)

303C 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 7. (342.60)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 39.60 7. (382.20)

8. Ciammarughi, Giacomo ITA 101C 1.2 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 27.60 8. 22.6 377.05

201C 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 32.25 6. (59.85)

301B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.25 6. (98.10)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 49.20 1. (147.30)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.60 4. (186.90)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 42.90 4. (229.80)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 48.10 4. (277.90)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.00 4. (323.90)

305C 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 33.00 6. (356.90)

405C 3.1 3.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 20.15 8. (377.05)
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9. Stepinski, Fabian SUI 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.30 5. 21.0 352.95

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 7. (63.50)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 7. (94.95)

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 27.75 9. (122.70)

5331D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.70 9. (163.40)

105B 2.6 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 52.00 9. (215.40)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 31.05 9. (246.45)

303B 2.4 3.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 26.40 9. (272.85)

403B 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 37.20 9. (310.05)

5333D 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 9. (352.95)

NO Seidel, Frithjof GER 401A 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 39.60 22.5 390.30

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.00 (73.60)

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 (105.60)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.75 (135.35)

5231D 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.00 (177.35)

105B 2.6 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 27.30 (204.65)

305C 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 40.50 (245.15)

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 57.35 (302.50)

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.30 (355.80)

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 34.50 (390.30)
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S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 4.1

PARTICIPANTS:  10   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  100

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Referee

Love Swartz

PieroI taliani

JU 1      Italy

JU 2      Germany

JU 3      Sweden

JU 4      France

JU 5      Switzerland

Round 1

Referee :

ITA

GER

SWE

FRA

SUI

Anne-K. Hoffmann GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

Round 9

Round 10

05:49

05:48

05:22

06:19

06:04

06:14

05:54

06:05

06:25

00:00:00

Mean per Jump 36 Sec. Mean per Round 06:00 Time Total 54:00

 x  = two points penalty

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER


